

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6237 OF 2008

U.C.GARG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OIL & NATURAL GAS COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Ravinder Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Yogesh Dhaiya,Adv.
For Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikash Verma, Adv.
For Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar